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portale emiliano del calcio

Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Regionali Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra

Piccardo Trav.

Felino
Bagnolese
Langhiranese
Montecchio
Falk Galileo

Carignano

Bibbiano S. P.

V. Libertas
Il Cervo
Sorbolo
Real Sala B.
Monticelli

Brescello

26 Giornata

05/04 Bagnolese - Monticelli

05/04 Bibbiano S. P. - Il Cervo
05/04 Brescello - V. Libertas

05/04 Carignano - Sorbolo
05/04 Langhiranese - Falk Galileo
05/04 Montecchio - Felino

05/04 Piccardo Trav. - Real Sala B.
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75
45
26
43
30
43
38
18
34
31
23
21
10
26

14
23
13
23
20
35
43
19
38
39
47
39
54
56

VC NC PC
7 2 1
7 1 2
6 2 2
5 2 2
7 0 2
5 3 2
3 3 4
3 3 4
3 3 4
2 3 5
2 3 5
2 2 6
2 1 8
1 4 5

VF NF PF
10 O 0
4 5 1
5 4 1
6 3 2
4 2 4
4 1 5
5 1 4
4 3 3
3 0 6
3 2 5
2 3 5
0 6 4
2 0 7
0 2 8



